Key features and benefits
l	Corrosive resistant, anodized aluminum and
stainless steel construction
l	 Best available technology - “Butterfly Valve”
design
l	 Use “Stand alone” or in complete runaway
shut down system
l	 Remote reset capability

Intake Air Shut-off Valve - Model 4261D
Datasheet_4261D_air_shutoff_valve_1011_Rev3
How to order
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your Model 4261D Intake Air Shut-off Valve:
Example 4261D 03 A 0 21 -AA Code Description
Basic Model Code 4261D Model
mm inches
02 71.12 2.8
03 88.9 3.5
05 139.7 5.5
07 177.8 7.0
Valve Material
A Aluminum/Buna N (Nitrile)
Operators
Operators 0 Standard
Valve Operator
21
23
25
41
71*
72*
Special Requirements
-AA Standard
Safety Control, NPT thread.
Valve Size
Valve Material
Valve Operator
*Contact factory before using in mobile
applications
Special Requirements
Please contact AMOT for any special requirements.
Electric Solenoid, 24 VDC, manually cocked to run, energize to
shut down.
Pneumatic Cylinder, Pressurize to run, spring return to close, NPT
threads.
Pneumatic Cylinder, pressurize to close, spring return to open
Electric Solenoid, 12 VDC, manually cocked to run, energize to
shut down.
Manual/Pneumatic Cylinder, Manually cocked to run, pressurize or
manual trip to shut down, NPT thread.
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm (inches)
Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT
Western Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
England
Tel 	 +44 (0) 1284 762222
Fax 	 +44 (0) 1284 760256
Email 	info@amot.com
AMOT Controls GmbH
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel 	 +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax 	 +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Email 	germany@amot.com
AMOT Russia
#34 Shabolovka Street
Building 2
Moscow 115419
Russia
Tel 	 +7 495 617 12 93
Fax 	 +7 495 913 97 65
Email 	russia@amot.com
Americas
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
Houston, TX 77064
USA